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Board of Directors

i A

President

Bobbie Jo Donnovan
605.484.2924
BobbieJoDongqvan@k12.sd.us
Past President President-Elect
Lori Christianson Executive] Board Kelly Dunkelberger Executive Director
605.270.1235 605.201.0372
Lori.Christ k12.sd Kelly.Dunkelberger@k12.sd.us Deb Reynolds
ori.Christensen@k12.sd.us 605.209 5630

DebReynoldsCTE@outlook.com

Admin Division Business, Mktg & IT FACS Division Health Science Division SDAAE Division T&I/Tech Ed
Fawn Wilde Division Hillary Terpestra Elizabeth Wookey Tracey Walsh Division
605..718.2961 Ryan Kroger 605.553.0152 605.233.1145 605.730.0941 Bryce Holter
Fawn.Wilde@wdt.edu 402.853.3208 Hillary.Terpstra@k12.sd.us Elizabeth.wbokéy@k1 2 sd.us || Tracey.Walsh@k121.sd.us 605.239.4387
Ryan.Kroger@k12.sd.us Bryce.Holder@k12.sd.us

DCTE Liaison DCTE Liaison Postsecondary Liaison Postsecondary Liaison

Amy Miller Kristin Larsaon Annika Russell-Manka Jessica Weber
605.280.7240 605-295-1930 605.770.9424 712.251.6016
Amy.Miller@state.sd.us Kristin.Larson@state.sd.us Annika.Russell@mitchelltech.edu Jessica.Weber@southeasttech.edu




